
        


 


 




 
              Holtek Semicon BS818A-2
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Holtek Semicon
                

 Package
 SOP-16

 Description
 
                 SOP-16  Touch Sensors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.6428
                      	$ 0.64
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.5362
                      	$ 5.36
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.4694
                      	$ 23.47
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.4169
                      	$ 41.69
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.3851
                      	$ 192.55
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.3691
                      	$ 369.10



 
              In Stock: 3
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  